An ITW Company
From Deep UV to Mid-IR
Revision May 22, 2019  Page 1 of 7
Infrared Emitters – SA Series
KEY FEATURES
• Steady State (DC) Emitters
• Emulates a Black-Body in Spectral Distribution
• Coiled Filament with Specialized Coating

Revision May 22, 2019  Page 7 of 7
Infrared Emitters – SA Series
Ordering Information
SA-XXXXX-YYY
SA – S Source, A Steady State
XXXXX – Filament and Foil Dimensions
YYY – Packaging and Window Options
SA727-5M2 (40095) Steady State Emitter 727 in TO5 Package with Sapphire Window
SA727-8M2 (40198) Steady State Emitter 727 in TO8 Package with Sapphire Window
SA1037-5M2 (40089) Steady State Emitter 1037 in TO5 Package with Sapphire Window
SA10510-8M2 (40092) Steady State Emitter 10510 in TO8 Package with Sapphire Window
SA727-5M3 (40096) Steady State Emitter 727 in TO5 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
SA1037-5M3 (40090) Steady State Emitter 1037 in TO5 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
SA10510-8M3 (40093) Steady State Emitter 10510 in TO8 Package with Calcium Fluoride Window
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
电话：0755-84870203
网址：www.highlightoptics.com